\\o INSTITUTO
DE ASISTENCIA
= SOCIAL

Fecha: 30/09/2024

. A(\Flblné?cgg) 1 Hora:16:29
Listado Pre Adjudicatarios
Sorteo Nro 00009
POSTULANTES 25611
VIVIENDAS ASIGNADAS 00130
GRUPO 5 Demanda General
1 918 ALMIRON LUISA 42.526.937 30/09/2024 15:10:24
2 15771 MOLINA VICTOR HUGO 36.205.115 30/09/2024 15:17:19
3 23.763 ULIAMBRE SILVINA LEONELA 38.573.589 30/09/2024 15:17:47
4 5412 CARDOZO ROXANA ELIZABETH 34.362.016 30/09/2024 15:18:19
5 18541 PEREZ MARIA CRISTINA 35.625.691 30/09/2024 15:18:46
6 20.636 ROJAS ANDREA REBECA 37.911.094 30/09/2024 15:19:13
7 7.901 ESCURRA FIORELLA 46.320.601 30/09/2024 15:19:40
8 11571 GONZALEZ FABIAN CELSO 24.287.518 30/09/2024 15:20:05
9 2.145 AYALA ALBERTO MATIAS 34.294.431 30/09/2024 15:20:33
10 24.751 VERON ANGELA EUGENIA 29.413.666 30/09/2024 15:20:59
11 16.538 NOGUERA LUISA 29.297.069 30/09/2024 15:21:26
12 13.499 LIMA JUSTINO ALBERTO 94.498.492 30/09/2024 15:21:53
13 10.615 GIMENEZ ADRIANA CONCEPCION 30.386.673 30/09/2024 15:22:19
14 5.652 CASTILLO ARACELI VALERIA 30.294.907 30/09/2024 15:22:46
15 8.115 ESQUIVEL MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 28.214.263 30/09/2024 15:23:11
16 13.321 LEREA DAVID ALEJANDRO 35.488.299 30/09/2024 15:23:36
17 13.293 LEON ANTONELA EVELIN 38.141.482 30/09/2024 15:24:01
18 23.161 SUAREZ NILDA HAYDEE 28.827.258 30/09/2024 15:24:53
19 16.072 MORALES MARIA ALEJANDRA 32.047.529 30/09/2024 15:25:21
20 14.489 MARTINEZ DIEGO GUILLERMO 28.662.033 30/09/2024 15:25:51
21 2.147 AYALA ROXANA 27.577.213 30/09/2024 15:26:23
22 7.759 ESCALANTE SONIA 14.900.974 30/09/2024 15:26:52
23 19.852 RIGONATTO MARIA VICTORIA 30.104.896 30/09/2024 15:27:20
24 2.012 AVALLAY ENZO YAMIL 34.599.095 30/09/2024 15:27:46
25 4,333 CABALLERO DEBORA EMILCE 44.101.041 30/09/2024 15:28:37
26 3.531 BENITEZ PEREYRA MARIA ESTER 26.400.888 30/09/2024 15:29:06
27 14.778 MARTINEZ JAVIER JUVENAL 32.288.937 30/09/2024 15:29:32
28 16.949 OJEDA ARISTIDES RAMON 28.373.332 30/09/2024 15:30:01
29 22.860 SOSA VICTOR DANIEL 17.667.344 30/09/2024 15:30:31
30 6.402 CORONEL ANDREA 33.962.107 30/09/2024 15:30:56
31 5.905 CESPEDES MAXIMILIANO EMILIO 40.210.848 30/09/2024 15:31:23
32 13 ACEVEDO RUTH AGUSTINA 41.382.731 30/09/2024 15:32:17
33 16.555 NOGUERA CHAGA LAURA STEFANNI33.456.090 30/09/2024 15:32:46
34 20.099 RIVAROLA JONATAN NATANAEL 37.972.838 30/09/2024 15:33:15
35 13.585 LOPEZ MARIA BELEN 41.518.262 30/09/2024 15:34:40
36 5948 CHAPARRO PAOLA GISELE 32.229.291 30/09/2024 15:35:09
37 14.092 MACIEL DOLORES DAVID 32.587.104 30/09/2024 15:35:36
38 17.144 OLMEDO SONIA ELIZABETH 36.015.176 30/09/2024 15:36:07
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Listado Pre Adjudicatarios
Sorteo Nro 00009
POSTULANTES 25611
VIVIENDAS ASIGNADAS 00130

25.331
14.257
16.047
1.524
13.657
11.878
12.516
4.738
23.152
4.736
8.769
18.337
1.489
7.142
7.684
9.644
22.807
797
8.436
9.656
2.805
184
25.037
1.886
2.851
465
3.482
11.465
22.816
4.983
13.925
9.139
15.799
13.954
17.847
19.661
23.009
2.979
13.002
3.961

ZALAZAR GANDINI MAURO ANIBAL
MANCUELLO RUTH PAMELA
MORA RAMONA ELIZABET
ARANDA NERI ALFONSO

LOPEZ LEANDRO GASTON
GONZALEZ CLAUDIO IRENEO
INSAURRALDE JUAN RAMON
CACERE MARIA EMILIA

SUAREZ DIEGO ORLANDO
CACCAVARI NICOLAS RUBEN
FERREYRA NESTOR ANTONIO
PENAYO SILVIA

ARANDA ANALIA VIRGINIA

DIAZ RAMON ANGEL

ENCISO SANDRA GRACIELA
GALEANO EDGAR DANIEL

SOSA MERCEDES ADRIANA
ALFONCINA ROMERO
FERNANDEZ GABRIELA VICTORIA
GALLARDO MARILU JENNIFER
BARRIOS LUISA RAMONA
ACOSTA FRANCISCA ROXANA
VILLALBA DIEGO DAMIAN
ARMOA TALIA SOLEDAD
BARRIOS SATURNINO
AGUILERA GRACIELA DEL CARMEN
BENITEZ ROCIO SOLEDAD
GONZALEZ DOMINGO MARCELO
SOSA JUAN MANUEL

CAMBRA MARIA CRISTINA
LOPEZ SABINA ISABEL

FOLTZ NOEMi SUSANA
MONASTERIO BRENDA MAGALI
LOPEZ MARGARITA MAGDALENA
PALACIOS SORAIRA NIDIA
RASCON ORLANDO ARIEL

SOSA ENZO ISAAC

BASUALDO VERONICA JOHANA
LARROSA ZULEMA

BORDA CARLOS NICOLAS

Fecha: 30/09/2024
Hora:16:29

27.050.068
36.669.883
34.274.727
38.379.659
38.577.147
35.624.582
22.192.308
38.377.613
32.117.942
39.605.914
28.687.054
29.297.129
32.233.297
29.080.285
35.680.231
40.084.083
34.294.341
13.056.384
34.598.626
36.955.760
27.926.031
32.338.926
28.094.537
40.214.142
17.731.313
28.214.762
45.642.964
24.604.734
39.316.121
20.222.010
34.294.362
40.989.305
41.382.577
30.880.029
20.342.898
32.955.224
42.310.341
37.588.731
35.589.911
32.499.164

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

15:36:41
15:37:05
15:37:34
15:38:03
15:38:58
15:39:29
15:40:06
15:40:33
15:41:29
15:42:26
15:42:54
15:43:19
15:44:12
15:44:39
15:45:06
15:46:30
15:46:55
15:47:20
15:47:47
15:48:17
15:48:43
15:49:08
15:49:34
15:50:00
15:50:27
15:50:59
15:51:26
15:52:31
15:52:58
15:53:53
15:54:22
15:54:55
15:55:23
15:55:51
15:56:18
15:56:47
15:57:44
15:58:11
15:58:38
15:59:37
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21.724
1.555
21.741
14.453
20.622
23.151
5.380
4.204
23.067
10.294
16.139
11.750
5.888
13.238
18.944
18.639
19.708
21.418
9.774
24.551
25.571
1.443
8.792
10.902
318
24.011
23.703
4.201
7.994
20.574
6.489
16.721
21.501
14.018
16.210
10.413
18.036
21.838
22.978
3.205

SALINAS CECILIA AILEN
ARAUJO CINTHIA FRANCISCA
SALINAS SILVIA SOLEDAD
MARTINEZ RAUL

ROJAS ROXNANA DEL CARMEN
SUAREZ FLORENCIA MARLENE
CARDOZO CELIA MARISEL
BRITOS VERONICA ELIZABBETH
SOTELO CAROLINA SOLEDAD
GAVILAN FEDERICO MARTIN
MOREL ALBA RENEE
GONZALEZ YAMILA YOSELI
CESPEDES RAMON CESAR
LEIVA ERIK MAXIMILIANO
PONCE DE LEON CELESTE
PEREZ MIGUEL ALEJANDRO

RECALDE CLARA RUTH ELIZABETH

RUIZ DIAZ MARIA ROSA
GAMARRA FACUNDO DONATO
VERA MARCELA VIVIANA
ZORRILLA JUAN LUIS
ARAMBURU CAROLINA ROSALIA
FERREYRA GRACIELA BEATRIZ
GOMEZ ENZO ADRIAN

ACUNA MIRTA CRISTINA
VALLEJOS EDGAR RENE
TRINIDAD ANGEL MIGUEL
BRITOS MARIANA BELEN
ESPINOLA DAIANA BELEN
ROJAS ROSARIO DANIELA
CORREA GISELLA FELISA
NUNEZ MARIANA CELESTE
RUIZ DIAZ ROCIO STEFANI
MACHADO ENRIQUE ANTONIO
MORENO DOLLY CANTALICIA
GENEZ ANDREA CECILIA PAOLA
PAREDES MARTIN

SAMANIEGO WALTER DANIEL
SOSA JOSEFINA

BENITEZ INDIRA ALDANA

Fecha: 30/09/2024
Hora:16:29

45.049.424
35.490.411
31.178.447
37.324.080
36.960.173
40.210.933
30.199.453
33.481.522
30.776.688
35.678.610
37.588.814
32.746.070
29.484.213
39.132.314
31.331.795
38.141.955
41.519.406
43.712.254
39.606.459
34.842.602
37.534.436
26.698.060
21.307.578
38.575.073
20.560.725
40.626.899
40.627.178
38.191.230
35.790.609
29.688.190
38.140.932
33.478.787
36.377.654
35.058.109
32.587.435
36.202.572
95.554.894
29.688.757
16.374.025
34.294.363

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

16:00:14
16:01:39
16:02:06
16:02:34
16:03:03
16:04.05
16:04:36
16:05:06
16:05:32
16:06:00
16:06:27
16:06:54
16:07:49
16:08:19
16:08:50
16:09:24
16:09:52
16:10:24
16:10:56
16:11:28
16:11:54
16:12:25
16:13:25
16:13:54
16:14:26
16:15:30
16:15:59
16:16:31
16:17:03
16:17:36
16:18:05
16:18:37
16:19:06
16:19:33
16:20:02
16:20:29
16:20:58
16:21:26
16:22:01
16:22:27
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9.995
3.698
17.840
9.518
8.591
11.549
22.975
24.681
16.566
24.586
11.812
22.032

GARCIA GRACIELA ELVIRA

Fecha: 30/09/2024
Hora:16:29

32.015.824

BLANCO VON FURTH SEBASTIAN ALE8.244.960

PALACIOS CAMILA JUDTHI
GALEANO DANIELA
FERNANDEZ FIDELINA ESTER
GONZALEZ DAIANA ANTONELA
SOSA GABRIEL OMAR

VERAS EMILIANA MATILDE
NOTARIO CESAR CARMELO
VERA NATALIA ELIZABETH
GONZALEZ MARIA ASUNCION
SANCHEZ NIDIA NATALIA

38.379.643
31.562.470
27.630.942
42.186.967
39.136.871
34.294.203
26.678.030
31.360.686
35.059.857
31.485.135

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

16:23:03
16:24:06
16:24:32
16:25:05
16:25:37
16:26:10
16:26:41
16:27:15
16:27:43
16:28:08
16:28:39
16:29:08

Total preadjudicados del grupo : 000130
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